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KUALA ?A Kuala Lumpur 2017 (Para-Archery)
7 7/ 9th ASEAN Para Games (PARA17)

)

e anes e SYNthetic Turf Field, National Sports Centre, Bukit Jalil , From 14-09-2017 to 22-09-2017

14 Sep 2017, Thursday
09:00-12:00 03:00
12:00-14:00 02:00
14:00-17:00 03:00

15 Sep 2017, Friday
09:00-12:00 03:00
12:00-14:00 02:00
14:00-17:00 03:00

16 Sep 2017, Saturday
09:00-12:00 03:00
12:00-14:00 02:00
14:00-17:00 03:00

17 Sep 2017, Sunday
18:00-23:00 05:00

18 Sep 2017, Monday
09:00-12:00 03:00
12:00-14:00 02:00
12:00-13:00 01:00
14:00-17:00 03:00

19 Sep 2017, Tuesday

09:00-09:30 00:30
09:30-10:45 01:15
11:00-12:15 01:15
12:15-13:50 01:35

14:00-14:30 00:30
14:30-15:45 01:15
16:00-17:15 01:15

20 Sep 2017, Wednesday

09:00-09:30 00:30
09:30-10:00 00:30

10:00-10:30 00:30

10:30-11:00 00:30
11:15-11:45 00:30
11:45-12:15 00:30
12:15-12:45 00:30
12:45-13:15 00:30
13:20-13:50 00:30

Schedule

Practice/ Classification (Recurve)
Break

Practice/ Classification (Compound)

Practice (Recurve)
Break

Practice (Compound)

Practice (Recurve)
Break

Practice (Compound)

Opening Ceremony

Official Practice & Equipments Inspection (Recurve)

Break
Team Captain's Meeting

Official Practice & Equipments Inspection (Compound)

Qualification Rounds

Recurve Open

3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition

70m-1
70m-2
Break
Compound Open

3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition

50m-1
50m-2

Individual Matches

3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition

1/8: RMO

1/4: RWO warmup

1/4: RWO

1/4: RMO

1/2: RMO, RWO

Bronze: Recurve Women Open
Bronze: Recurve Men Open
Gold: Recurve Women Open
Gold: Recurve Men Open

Victory Ceremony
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21 Sep 2017, Thursday

09:00-09:30
09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:15-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-12:45
12:45-13:15
13:20-13:50

22 Sep 2017, Friday

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:15-10:45
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:20-12:50

00:30
00:30

00:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

00:30
00:30

00:30

00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:30

Individual Matches

3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition

1/8: CMO

1/4: CWO warmup

1/4: CWO

1/4: CMO

1/2: CMO, CWO

Bronze: Compound Women Open
Bronze: Compound Men Open
Gold: Compound Women Open
Gold: Compound Men Open
Victory Ceremony

Team Matches

1/4: RXO warmup

1/4: RXO

1/2: CXO warmup

1/2: CXO

1/2: RXO

Bronze: Compound Open Mixed Team
Gold: Compound Open Mixed Team
Bronze: Recurve Open Mixed Team
Gold: Recurve Open Mixed Team

Victory Ceremony
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