

# Kuala Lumpur 2017 (Para-Archery)

9th ASEAN Para Games (PARA17) Synthetic Turf Field, National Sports Centre, Bukit Jalil , From 14-09-2017 to 22-09-2017



# **Schedule**

14 Sep 2017, Thursday	y	
09:00-12:00	03:00	Practice/ Classification (Recurve)
12:00-14:00	02:00	Break
14:00-17:00	03:00	Practice/ Classification (Compound)
15 Sep 2017, Friday		
09:00-12:00	03:00	Practice (Recurve)
12:00-14:00	02:00	Break
14:00-17:00	03:00	Practice (Compound)
16 Sep 2017, Saturday	,	
09:00-12:00	03:00	Practice (Recurve)
12:00-14:00	02:00	Break
14:00-17:00	03:00	Practice (Compound)
17 Sep 2017, Sunday		
18:00-23:00	05:00	Opening Ceremony
18 Sep 2017, Monday		
09:00-12:00	03:00	Official Practice & Equipments Inspection (Recurve)
12:00-14:00	02:00	Break
12:00-13:00	01:00	Team Captain's Meeting
14:00-17:00	03:00	Official Practice & Equipments Inspection (Compound)
19 Sep 2017, Tuesday		
		Qualification Rounds
		Recurve Open
09:00-09:30	00:30	3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition
09:30-10:45	01:15	70m-1
11:00-12:15	01:15	70m-2
12:15-13:50	01:35	Break
		Compound Open
14:00-14:30	00:30	3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition
14:30-15:45		50m-1
16:00-17:15	01:15	50m-2
20 Sep 2017, Wedneso	day	
		Individual Matches
09:00-09:30	00:30	3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition
09:30-10:00	00:30	1/8: RMO
		4/4. DIMO

09:00-09:30	00:30	3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition
09:30-10:00	00:30	1/8: RMO
		1/4: RWO warmup
10:00-10:30	00:30	1/4: RWO
		1/4: RMO
10:30-11:00	00:30	1/2: RMO, RWO
11:15-11:45	00:30	Bronze: Recurve Women Open
11:45-12:15	00:30	Bronze: Recurve Men Open
12:15-12:45	00:30	Gold: Recurve Women Open
12:45-13:15	00:30	Gold: Recurve Men Open
13:20-13:50	00:30	Victory Ceremony



## Kuala Lumpur 2017 (Para-Archery)

9th ASEAN Para Games (PARA17) Synthetic Turf Field, National Sports Centre, Bukit Jalil , From 14-09-2017 to 22-09-2017



### 21 Sep 2017, Thursday

		Individual Matches	
09:00-09:30	00:30	3 ends warmup immediately followed by competition	
09:30-10:00	00:30	1/8: CMO	
		1/4: CWO warmup	
10:00-10:30	00:30	1/4: CWO	
		1/4: CMO	
10:30-11:00	00:30	1/2: CMO, CWO	
11:15-11:45	00:30	Bronze: Compound Women Open	
11:45-12:15	00:30	Bronze: Compound Men Open	
12:15-12:45	00:30	Gold: Compound Women Open	
12:45-13:15	00:30	Gold: Compound Men Open	
13:20-13:50	00:30	Victory Ceremony	

### 22 Sep 2017, Friday

12:20-12:50

T	Matchas	

08:30-09:00	00:30	1/4: RXO warmup
09:00-09:30	00:30	1/4: RXO
		1/2: CXO warmup
09:30-10:00	00:30	1/2: CXO
		1/2: RXO
10:15-10:45	00:30	Bronze: Compound Open Mixed Team
10:45-11:15	00:30	Gold: Compound Open Mixed Team
11:15-11:45	00:30	Bronze: Recurve Open Mixed Team
11:45-12:15	00:30	Gold: Recurve Open Mixed Team

00:30 Victory Ceremony